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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 2209 (KJ) / 529 (Kcal) 418 (KJ) / 100 (Kcal)
Fat 29.2g 5.5g
(of which Saturates) 15.9g 3g
Carbohydrate 59.6g 11.3g
(of which Sugars) 53g 10g
Fibre 2.1g 0.4g
Protein 5.8g 1.1g
Sodium
Salt 0.25g 0.05g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: KitKat

EAN: 7613287902047

Manufacturer Address

Kitkat Bites Milk Chocolate 90g

Sugar, Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea, Sunflower), Dried Whole MILK, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, WHEAT Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Thiamin and 
Niacin), Whey Powder Product (from MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Lactose (from MILK), Butterfat (from MILK), 
Emulsifiers (Lecithins, E471), Whole WHEAT Flour, Rice Flour, Raising Agents (Calcium Carbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), 
Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Flavouring, Milk Chocolate contains Vegetable Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter

CONTAINS: BARLEY, MILK, WHEAT

Milk chocolate shell (62%) with a chocolatey filling including wheat 
based crispy pieces (7%).

Contact us Free
www.nestle.co.uk
UK: 0800 604 604
PO Box 203,
York,
YO91 1XY.

ROI: 00800 6378 5385
Nestlé Ireland,
3030 Lake Drive,
Citywest Business Campus,
Dublin 24.

Per 7 sweets

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: For best before end see base.
Store cool and dry.


